
2/1312014 TourneW\Iire G}fl'11aStics 

2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Skokie (Nies North)-- Date: Feb. 13, 2014 

Team standings 

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total 

1 Winnetka (New Trier) 36.3500 34.9750 35.4000 36.1500 142.8750 

2 Mundelein (CarmeO 35.8250 34.3000 35.0250 35.9000 141.0500 

3 Unc:olnshire (Stevenson) 35.4250 33.1500 34.1250 34.9500 137.6500 . 

4 Glenview(GienbrookSouth) 36.9000 31.9750 34.2000 33.6750 136.7500 I 

5 Mundelein (H.S.) 35.3500 31.4750 33.3000 34.7500 134.8750 

6 Northbrook(GienbrookNorth) 34.5750 29.4250_ L_ 31.8500 34._2500 _ _ !30.1000 I 
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T cune}Nire G)tTYlSStics 

2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Skokie (Niles North)-- Date: Feb. 13, 2014 

All-around standings 

Name Yr. Sd1oul Vault Bars Beam Aoor Averag:::J 

Brittany Moccia Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.5250 9.2250 9.6000 9.5000 9.4625 

Elizabeth Shank Jr. Uncolnshire {Stevenson) 9.3500 8.9000 9.2750 9.4000 9.2313 

McKenzie Kehr Jr. Mundelein (H. S.) 9.3250 8.5000 9.5500 9.3500 9.1813 

Alyssa Weisberg Jr. Uncolnshire (Stevenson) 9.3000 8.5500 9.6250 9.1750 9.1625 

Hannah Hartley Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.4250 8.n5o 9.4250 9.0000 9.1563 

Anna Osowski Fr. Mundelein (CanreO 9.0750 9.0000 9.0500 9.4000 9.1313 

Peyton Burns So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3250 8.7750 8.9000 9.2750 9.0688 

Claire SUllivan So. Wilrrette (Loyola Acadellll) 8.6750 8.5750 9.5750 9.3250 9.0375 

Sammtha Stoddart Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.9250 9.1750 8.9000 9.0000 9.0000 

Antonia D.lmU So. Mundelein (CanreO 9.0250 8.5250 9.0000 9.2500 8.9500 

Mariah Lee Sr. Ubertyville 9.2500 9.2000 8.2750 8.n5o 8.8750 

Claire Egerter Jr. WA'lnetka (New Trier) 9.1500 8.1500 9.0750 8.8750 8.8125 

stephanie Steen Sr. WA'lnetka (New Trier) 8.9500 8.6750 8.5250 9.0000 8.7875 

catherine Steegrrueller Jr. Skokie (NOes West) 8.8500 8.2250 9.0250 8.9750 8.7688 

Carl Betrran Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.4000 7.2250 9.1250 9.3000 8.7625 

Alyssa L..egerreta Fr. Mundelein (CarmeO 8.7750 8.7250 8.6500 8.6500 8.7000 

Rachael Metcalf Sr. Ubertyville 9.0750 6.8750 9.1000 9.1000 8.5375 

KadCastino Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.1000 8.1250 8.6750 8.1500 8.5125 

Nicole Ornoff Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.9750 7.5250 8.5750 8.8000 8.4688 

Jur~a Stadler Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.2000 7.8250 8.4000 8.2500 8.4188 

Meghan Aguayo So. Wheelng 8.5250 7.6500 8.0250 9.1750 8.3438 

Brooke Buranosky Fr. Deerfield (H. S.) 8.1750 8.1250 8.4500 8.6000 8.3375 

Mikaela Webb So. Uncolnshire (Stevenson) 7.9000 8.4750 8.2250 8.6250 8.3063 

Taylor Kozaritz So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.5250 7.8250 7.9750 8.6500 8.2438 

Madison Graff Fr. Mundelein (Canrel) 8.9500 6.8750 8.2500 8.6000 8.1688 

Eniy Abli'l Sr. Highland Park 8.8500 6.9500 8.0500 8.5500 8.1000 

Arranda Browder Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.1750 7.2500 7.7000 8.1000 8.0563 

Hannah Beyrer Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.1000 7.9750 7.5250 8.6000 8.0500 

Jordyn Purdy Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.5000 6.3500 8.0250 8.4750 7.8375 

Sara Rossrran So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.8500 7.0750 7.17~ 8.1500 7.8125 

Score 

37.8500 

36.9250 

36.7250 

36.6500 

36.6250 

36.5250 

36.2750 

36.1500 

36.0000 

35.8000 

35.5000 

35.2500 

35.1500 

35.0750 

35.0500 

34.8000 

34.1500 

34.0500 

33.8750 

33.6750 

33.3750 

33.3500 

33.2250 

32.9750 

32.6750 

32AOOO 

32.2250 

32.2000 

31.3500 

31.2500 

~~/3300 
M~ 
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11109 
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11405 

11306 

13506 

11210 

14607 

17108 
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Tourne]Wire G}m"laStics 

2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Skokie (Niles North)-- Date: Feb. 13, 2014 

Name 

Brittany Moccia 

Hannah Hartley 

Carli BetrTBn 

Elizabeth Shank 

McKenzie Kehr 

Peyton Burns 

Alyssa Weisberg 

Mariah Lee 

Julia Stadler 

Ammda Browder 

Claire Egerter 

KadCastino 

Anna Osowski 

Antonia Durnil 

Nicole Omoff 

Madison Graff 

SarTBntha Stoddart 

Sara Rossrran 

catherine 
SteegiTI.Ieller 

Emly Ablin 

Alyssa L..egerreta 

Coleen Kadowakl 

TaylorKwok 

Meghan Aguayo 

Clara Gruger 

Taylor Kozaritz 

Jordyn Purdy 

Melissa L.eni<e 

Jane NeRis 

Anne JanuriS 

Shannon Fitzgbbons 

Tatum Zaransky 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Yr. School 

Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 

Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 

Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook 
North) 

Jr. Unoolnshire (Stevenson) 

Jr. Mundelein (H. S.) 

So. Winnetka (New Trier) 

Jr. Unoolnshire (Stevenson) 

Sr. L.lbertyviUe 

Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 

Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 

Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 

Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 

Fr. Mundelein (carrrel) 

So. Mundelein (carrrel) 

Jr. Mundelein (H. S.) 

Fr. Mundelein (carrrel) 

Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 

So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 

Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 

Sr. Highland Park 

Fr. Mundelein (carrrel) 

Fr. Mundelein (carrrel) 

So. Winnetka (New Trier) 

So. Wheelng 

Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 

So. Mundelein (H. S.) 

Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook 
North) 

Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 

Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook 
North) 

Sr. Wheelng 

Jr. Evanston {Twp.) 

Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook 
North) 

lf::7J ~ [3300 

~~ 

Perf.l 

0 AJ Ded. 0 

9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5500 

9.4500 9.4000 0.0000 9.1000 

9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.4000 

9.2500 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 

9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3500 

9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 9.1500 

9.2500 9.3500 0.0000 9.1000 

9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 9.2500 

8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 9.1000 

9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 

9.0500 9.2500 0.0000 0.0000 

8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 9.0000 

8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 

8.8000 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 

8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 

8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.9000 

9.0000 8.8500 0.0000 0.0000 

8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 8.8000 

8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7500 

8.8500 8.8500 0.0000 8.2500 

7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.7000 

7.8000 7.5000 0.0000 8.6500 

8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.4500 

8.5500 8.5000 0.0000 8.3500 

8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.5000 

8.6000 8.4500 0.0000 7.9000 

8.5000 8.3500 0.0000 8.5500 

8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 

8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.4500 

8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.4000 

8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.4000 

8.2500 8.0500 0.0000 8.3000 

Perf. 2 

AJ De d. 

9.5000 0.0000 

9.1000 0.0000 

9.4000 0.0000 

9.3500 0.0000 

9.3000 0.0000 

9.1500 0.0000 

8.8000 0.0000 

9.2500 0.0000 

9.3000 0.0000 

9.3000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

9.2000 0.0000 

9.1500 0.0000 

9.0500 0.0000 

9.0000 0.0000 

9.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

8.9000 0.0000 

8.9500 0.0000 

8.2500 0.0000 

8.8500 0.0000 

8.6000 0.0000 

8.5000 0.0000 

8.4000 0.0000 

8.5500 0.0000 

7.9000 0.0000 

8.4500 0.0000 

8.2500 0.0000 

8.3000 0.0000 

8.3000 0.0000 

8.3000 0.0000 

8.3000 0.0000 

tllp:llwNN.kxJTieyl.ire.corn'g}fT1185tics/stanclngs-print.llf1l?\A61M"ev=A100000002&Submit=Print+stanclngs 

Avg. Comp# Score 

9.5250 17105 

9A250 13505 

9AOOO 14609 

9.3500 13606 

9.3250 14508 

9.3250 17510 

9.3000 13607 

9.2500 17207 

9.2000 13504 

9.1750 13506 

9.1500 17508 

9.1000 13507 

9.0750 11409 

9.0250 11408 

8.9750 14507 

8.9500 11405 

8.9250 17509 

8.8500 17108 

8.8500 13810 

8.8500 11306 

8.7750 11407 

8.6250 11410 

8.5750 17512 

8.5250 14709 

8.5250 14308 

8.5250 14505 

8.5000 14607 

8A500 14401 

8.3750 14610 

8.3500 14707 

8.3500 14306 

8.3000 14606 

;t.T J93~s-
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TOl.FI'Ie}Wre G}m18Stics 

2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Skokie (Niles North)-- Date: Feb. 13, 2014 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

~me Yr. School 0 Al De d. Avg.Score 

Brittany Moccia Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.2000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2250 

Mariah Lee Sr. UbertyvHie 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 

Sarrantha stocldart Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.1000 9.2500 0.0000 9.1750 

Anna Osowski Fr. Mundelein (CarrreO 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 

Bizabeth Shank Jr. Lincolnshire (stevenson) 8.9500 8.8500 0.0000 8.9000 

Hannah Hartley Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.7000 8.8500 0.0000 8.7750 

Peyton Burns So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 

Alyssa L.egerreta Fr. Mundelein (CarrreO 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 

stephanie Steen Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6750 

Claire SUIIvan So. Wlmette (LDyola Academt) 8.7000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5750 

Alyssa Weisberg Jr. Lincolnshire (stevenson) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 

Antonia DumB So. Mundelein (CarrreO 8.6000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5250 

McKenzie Kehr Jr. Mundelein (H. S.) 8.3500 8.6500 0.0000 8.5000 

Micaela Webb So. Lincolnshire (stevenson) 8.6500 8.3000 0.0000 8A750 

TaylorKwok So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 

Catherile steegmJeler Jr. Skokie (NOes West) 8.2000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2250 

Claire Egerter Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 

Brooke Buranosky Fr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1250 

KadCastino Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3000 7.9500 0.0000 8.1250 

Cassie Wftson Sr. Mundelein (CarrreO 7.9500 8.1500 0.0000 8.0500 

Comp# 

17105 

17207 

17509 

11409 

13606 

13505 

17510 

11407 

17507 

17401 

13607 

11408 

14508 

13605 

17512 

13810 

17508 

11109 

13507 

11406 

21 Hannah Beyrer Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 7.8500 8.1000 0.0000 7.9750 11210 i 

22 Katie Brownlee Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.6500 

23 Taylor Kozaritz So. Mundelein (H. s.) 7.8000 

23 Julia Stadler Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.8500 

25 Sarrentha Sansweet So. Deerfield (H. S.) 7.8000 

26 Meghan Aguayo So. Wheeftng 7.5500 

27 Aty Perbohner Sr. Deerfield (H. S.) 7.6000 

28 Tatum Zaransky Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.8500 

29 Avery Spitz So. Highland Park 7.5500 

30 Arrenda Browder Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.3500 

31 Etriy Abln Sr. Highland Park 6.8000 

32 Jane Neils Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.5500 

33 Meftssa Lerrke Jr. Lake VIla (Lakes) 6.7000 
--

U~Y 1/df~, 

t'IJ.p:JiwNN.tou"ne)Wre.can'g)fmBSticslsfaldings-print.ptl)?IAf!IMeN=A100000004&Subrrit=Print+sfaldings 

8.0500 0.0000 7.8500 14611 

7.8500 0.0000 7.8250 14505 

7.8000 0.0000 7.8250 13504 

7.7500 0.0000 7.7750 11106 

7.7500 0.0000 7.6500 14709 

7.6500 0.0000 7.6250 11108 

7.3500 0.0000 7.6000 14606 

7.6000 0.0000 7.5750 11305 

7.1500 0.0000 7.2500 13506 

7.1000 0.0000 6.9500 11306 

6.9500 0.0000 6.7500 14610 

6.4500 0.0000 6.5750 14401 

fp!!} ~ J :n~ 
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TourneyWre G}flllaStics 

2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Skokie (Nies North).-- Date: Feb. 13, 2014 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

1\ame Yr. 

Alyssa Weisberg Jr. 

Brittany Moccia Sr. 

Clare Sulivan So. 

McKenzie Kehr Jr. 

Hannah Hartley Fr. 

8izabeth Shank Jr. 

Carl Betrmn Jr. 

Rachael Metcalf Sr. 

Claire Egerter Jr. 

Anna Osowski Fr. 

catherile Steegmreler Jr. 

Antonia DumB So. 

Peyton Burns So. 

Sarmntha Stoddart Jr. 

KadCastino Jr. 

Alyssa L.egerreta Fr. 

Nicole Omoff Jr. 

Stephanie Steen Sr. 

Brooke Buranosky Fr. 

Sarrantha Sansweet So. 

JuRa Stadler Fr. 

cassie Wilson Sr. 

Mariah Lee Sr. 

Mikaela Webb So. 

Meghan Aguayo So. 

Jordyn Purdy Fr. 

Taylor Kozaritz So. 

Lauren Chung So. 

Arranda Browder Sr. 

valerie Fung Sr. 

Hannah Beyrer Fr. 

Sara Rossrran So. 

Laura Blake Jr. 

School CJ 

Unco~hre(Stevenson) 9.6000 

Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.6500 

Wilmette (Loyola AcadeiTtf) 9.6000 

Mundelein (H. S.) 9.5500 

Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.3500 

Uncolnshlre (Stevenson) 9.2000 

Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.0500 

Libertyvile 9.1000 

Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0000 

Mundelein (CanreO 9.0000 

Skokie (Niles West) 9.0000 

Mundelein (CanreO 8.8500 

Winnetka (New Trier) 8.9000 

Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8500 

Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.5500 

Mundelein (Carmel) 8.7000 

Mundelein (H. S.) 8.7000 

Winnetka (New Trier) 8.4000 

Deerfield (H.S.) 8.4000 

Deerfield (H.S.) 8.6000 

Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.1500 

Mundelein (CanreO 8.3000 

Libertyvile 8.4000 

Uncolnshre (Stevenson) 8.3500 

Wheefing 8.0500 

Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.2000 

Mundelein (H.S.) 7.8500 

Winnetka (New Trier) 8.1500 

Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.7000 

Skokie (Nies West) 7.8500 

Gumee (Warren) 7.6000 

Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.0500 

Lake Forest {H.S.) 7.1500 

~~/3'3<f> 
M;k~ 

.~J De d. 

9.6500 0.0000 

9.5500 0.0000 

9.5500 0.0000 

9.5500 0.0000 

9.5000 0.0000 

9.3500 0.0000 

9.2000 0.0000 

9.1000 0.0000 

9.1500 0.0000 

9.1000 0.0000 

9.0500 0.0000 

9.1500 0.0000 

8.9000 0.0000 

8.9500 0.0000 

8.8000 0.0000 

8.6000 0.0000 

8.4500 0.0000 

8.6500 0.0000 

8.5000 0.0000 

8.3000 0.0000 

8.6500 0.0000 

8.3500 0.0000 

8.1500 0.0000 

8.1000 0.0000 

8.0000 0.0000 

7.8500 0.0000 

8.1000 0.0000 

7.7000 0.0000 

7.7000 0.0000 

7.5000 0.0000 

7.4500 0.0000 

7.3000 0.0000 

7.1500 0.0000 

Avg. Score 

9.6250 

9.6000 

9.5750 

9.5500 

9A250 

9.2750 

9.1250 

9.1000 

9.0750 

9.0500 

9.0250 

9.0000 

8.9000 

8.9000 

8.6750 

8.6500 

8.5750 

8.5250 

8A500 

8ASOO 

8AOOO 

8.3250 

8.2750 

8.2250 

8.0250 

8.0250 

7.9750 

7.9250 

7.7000 

7.6750 

7.5250 

7.1750 

7.1500 

hl1p://v.wN.~re.com'g}fl'll8Sticslstaldings-priri.Jll13?1ie.veY=A100000001&StbTit=Print+staldings 

Comp # 

13607 

17105 

17401 

14508 

13505 

13606 ' 

14609 

17206 

17508 

11409 

13810 

11408 

17510 

17509 

13507 

11407 

14507 
' 

17507 

11109 I 

11106 

13504 

11406 

17207 

13605 

14709 

14607 

14505 

17506 

13506 

13809 

11210 

17108 

17104 
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T ourne~re G}fTilaStics 

2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Skokie (Niles North)-- Date: Feb. 13, 2014 

Floor Exerdse Preliminary Order of Finish 
' 

1\t:lme Yr. School 0 A.l De d. Avg.Score 

Brittany Moccia Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5000 

8izabeth Shank Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9AOOO 

Anna Osowski Fr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.5000 9.3000 0.0000 9AOOO 

McKenzie Kehr Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 

Claire Sulivan So. Wilmette (Loyola Acadei'Tl)') 9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3250 

car& Betnan Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 

Peyton Bums So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3000 9.4500 0.1000 9.2750 

Antonia Dumn So. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 

Meghan Aguayo So. Wheeling 9.2500 9.1000 0.0000 9.1750 

Alyssa Weisberg Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 

Stephanie Steen Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 

sanantha Stoddart Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 

Hannah Hartley Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 

Catherile steegrrueler Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 

Claire Egerter Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.1000 8.8500 0.1000 8.8750 

Nicole Omoff Jr. Mundelein (H. S.) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 

Mariah Lee Sr. LJbertyvHie 8.8000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7750 

Taylor Kozaritz So. Mundelein (H. S.) 8.6500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6500 

Alyssa L.egerreta Fr. Mundelein (CarmeO 8.7500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6500 

Micaela Webb So. Uncolnshre(Stevenson) 8.5500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6250 

Hannah Beyrer Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.6500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6000 

Madison Graff Fr. Mundelein (CarmeO 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 

Avery Spitz So. Highland Park 8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6000 

Brooke Buranosky Fr. Deerfield (H. s.) 8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6000 

Eni1y Ablin Sr. Highland Park 8.4500 8.6500 0.0000 8.5500 

Valerie Fung Sr. Skokie (NOes West) 8.6000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5250 

Tatum zaransky Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.5500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 

Jordyn Purdy Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8A750 

Ana Dabrowski So. Winnetka {New Trier) 8.5000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3500 

Jur.a Stadler Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 

cassleWHson Sr. Mundelein (CarmeO 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2250 

Kaacastino Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3000 8.2000 0.1000 8.1500 

~PJ)oe 
.P~/!20 

http:/Jw.w.r.tcuney.o.ire.oorn'g)flll8Stics/sta1dings-print.Jlll>?IA8W"81FA1()()()()()()()3t=Print+staldings 

Comp# 

17105 

13606 

11409 

14508 

17401 

14609 

17510 

11408 

14709 

13607 

17507 

17509 

13505 1 

13810 1 

17508 

14507 ' 

17207 

14505 

11407 I 

13605 I 

11210 

11405 

11305 

11109 

11306 

13809 

14606 

14607 

17511 

13504 

11406 

13507 
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